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Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 17 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

16 Ft Extension Ladder

Lawn Equipment

Y ard Equipment And Lumber
Adult 10 Speed Bicycle

Auto Accessories

Waffle Iron, Hibachi, Camp Stove
Auto Ramps, Tire Chains, Misc
Metal Tool Box, Tools And More
Wood Angled Desk

Assorted Office Equipment

Smith Corona Typewriter
Bookcase And Contents

Wood Bookcase And Contents
Large Trash Cans

Large Vintage Desk And All Contents
Milk Crates

Grill, Gas Blower, Fire Extinguishers
Restaurant Dishes And Sign
Restaurant Dishes

Restaurant Glassware And Dishes
Pots And Cookware

Assorted Glassware

Assorted Glassware

Assorted Restaurant ltems

Shop Vac

Assorted Restaurant Items

Misc. Restaurant Items
Restaurant Silverware and lamps
Folding Table

Entry Table And Floral Arrangement
Executive Desk And Chair
Vintage Desk Lamp
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Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 26 7:00pm CT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Legal Filing Cabinet

Vintage Computer Office Equipment
Samsung Printer Scanner

2 Round Tables

Legal Filing Cabinet And Lamp

Dr. Pepper Light Up Sign

Office Equipment

Woaurlitzer Upright Piano

Oriental Dining Table And 4 Chairs
Table And 4 Chairs

Small Cabinet And Floor Lamp

2 Hanging Wall Art

Oriental Decor And Match Collection
Oriental Liquor Decanters And Sign
Wood Dining Table

6 Rolling Dining Chairs

8 Dining Chairs

Vintage Stereo Components, Cabinet Lamp, Art
8 Chairs

Decor Table And Clip On Lamps
Oriental Decorative Framed Art
Oriental Wall Art

6 Rolling Dining Chairs, Set 2
Dining Room China Cabinet

China Cups And Saucers

Oriental Dolls And Shot glasses
Assorted Restaurant Pans

Vintage Thermos Brand Cooler
Assorted Vintage Chairs

Vintage Sewing Machine

2 Qil Filled Electric Radiator Heaters Heat Dish
Suitcase, Fan, Misc.



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

Ironing Board, Linens And Miscellaneous
Pots And Assorted Small Appliances
Glassware

Oriental Teapots And Cups
Miscellaneous Trays and baskets

2 Sake Sets In Boxes

Vintage Corningware, Misc Kitchenware
Rice Bowls

Xian City Terracotta Soldier Figurines
New Bamboo Steamer, Juicer Misc.
Dinette Set

Vintage Clock

China And Goblets

Glassware And China

Assorted China

Cross Pen Sets

2 Model Ships

Oriental Decor

Vintage Polaroid And Kodak Instant Cameras
Oriental Decor

Chinese Sculpture And Decor

Vintage Hair Accessories Hats

Orienta Art Scrolls

Oriental Art Scrolls Group B

Framed Art

Ornate Chinese Vases, Set Of 2

2 Square Oriental Vases

Chinese Lanterns

Oriental Lanterns

Large Framed Art

Oriental Flora Arrangements

Set Of Two Blue And White Vases, One Other

Wood Carving Of Boy, Misc Flora
Arrangements

Vintage Console Tv Speakers
Framed Art

HP printer/scanner
Oriental Art Scroll A
Umbrellas And Stand

Bassett Coffee Table

Bassett Sectional Sofa
Vintage Albums And Tapes
Bassett Sofa Table
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Lot

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
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Title

Desk Lamps

Hats, Gloves, Panty Hose, Cuff Links
Miscellaneous Phones And Electronics
Beaded Purses

Vintage Bassett Dresser

Vintage Bassett King Headboard And Two
Nightstands

Eyeglass Collection

Decorative mirror Set

Oriental Rugs

Linens

Oriental Dining Table And Four Chairs B
Rocker swivel Upholstered Chair
4 Floral Arrangements

5 Decorative Brass Mirrors
Vintage Bassett Dresser A
Vintage Bassett Dresser B
Tiffany-style Hanging Lamp
Decorative Slippers and Jewelry
Two Mirrors And Oriental Art
Vintage Coats

Vintage Mink Coat

Vintage Oriental Clothing A

Vintage Oriental Clothing, Vintage Coats,
Group B

Vinyl Garment Bags

Costume Jewelry Group A

Costume Jewelry Group B

Costume Jewelry Group C

Costume Jewelry Group D

Costume Jewelry Group E

Costume Jewelry And Make Up Mirror , Bags
Executive Desk And Chair

Lamps, Keychain Collection, Misc

Duran Duran Fan Collection, Misc Posters
French Provincial Chest Of Drawers
French Provincial Dresser with Mirror
Vintage End Table

French Provincial Twin Canopy Bed
Vintage Doll Cradle

Metal Bookshelf

Metal Bookshelf B

3 ET Sleeping Bags, HulaHoop



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Vintage Dresses

Vintage Arm Chair

Vintage Sofa

Variety Oriental Art

Coffee Table, Coca Cola Clock, Lowenbrau
Sign

Oriental Umbrellas, Items

Vintage Coffee Table And Contents

Krups Coffee Maker, Knife Sets

Vintage Wall Art

Vintage Atari Game Console Games
Vintage Electronics

Vintage Cameras, Binoculars, Cassette Players
Vintage Toy Cars

Vintage Tyco Train Set. HO scale And Others
Vintage Tonka Car Carrier

Vintage Tonka Truck, Carrier

Travel Bags, Misc Office And Frames
Volkswagen Items

Model Ships

Models

Vintage Tonka Toys

Vintage Toy Vehicles

Office Chair And Step Stool

Love Seat And End Table

Metal Bookshelf

China Hutch

Vintage Dinette Table

Globe And Planter

Three 20" Box Fans And Trash Cans
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